Fast N Furious Duathlon

Age Group Results
February 15, 2015

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Coed Relay 0-99

Male Relay Men:

Female Relay Women:
Clyesdales Men: 1-99
Athena Women: 1-99
Physically Challenge Men:
Physically Challenge Women:
Athlete Concerns Men:
Athlete Concerns Women:

Age Group Du

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Kate Braybrook Austin TX 506 35 14 1:11:23.1
2 Regina Kaplan-Rakowski Flower Mound TX 546 41 16 1:13:04.0
3 Christina Bell Dallas TX 503 42 17 1:13:20.4

Top

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Anne Ekern Houston TX 599 47 30 1:18:13.5

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Colleen Rebant Ovilla TX 574 60 48 1:28:11.3

Female 14 to 19

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Ariana Luterman Dallas TX 554 16 39 1:22:45.4

Female 20 to 24

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jessica Wolfe Albugquerque NM 596 22 37 1:21:43.2
2 Sarah Brown TXTX 508 22 41 1:23:17.2

3 Jenna Hay Lubbock TX 541 21 60 1:35:02.1



4 Josie Ripley Albuquergque NM 575 20 63 1:36:59.7

Female 25 to 29

Top

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Elizabeth Fowler North Richland Hills TX 526 28 68 1:40:13.1
2 rebecca penn denton TX 566 25 71 1:42:08.9

Female 35 to 39

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 TaraKing Frisco TX 547 37 38 1:22:21.2
2 Traci Phipps Irving TX 568 35 53 1:31:00.3
3 Rachel Longpine Checotah OK 551 38 74 1:44:16.2
4 Sabrina Ewald McKinney TX 524 37 79 1:54:26.7

Female 40 to 44

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 victoria repice 498 44 40 1:22:58.4
2 Edithann Ramey Coppell TX 572 42 70 1:40:48.5

Female 45 to 49

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Tanya Van Winkle Waxahachie TX 591 49 42 1:23:32.8
2 Leslie Smith Garland TX 581 48 46 1:26:11.8
3 sandra germany Shreveport LA 529 49 64 1:37:14.5
4  Sheila Gibson Azle TX 530 47 65 1:37:56.8
5 Yvonne Thapa Plano TX 587 45 66 1:39:14.2
6 Robin Weerts Fort Worth TX 594 48 78 1:54:24.5

Female 50 to 54

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Cyndy Hills Coppell TX 542 51 76 1:45:13.5
2 Julie marx Colleyville TX 556 51 80 1:57:40.3
3 karyn peak ft worth TX 564 52 84 2:13:47.1

Female 55 to 59

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 christy perry coppell TX 567 57 56 1:32:26.4
2 Mary Staffeld Benbrook TX 501 55 57 1:32:54.3
3 Nancy Street Carrollton TX 585 56 83 2:12:25.4

Top

Female 60 to 64




Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Jerianne Davis Edmond OK 519 61 62 1:35:50.0

Female 70 and Over

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Carrollton TX 592 70 85 2:22:55.1

Male Overall Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Markku Toiviainen Flower Mound TX 589 42 1 1:02:30.0
Kevin Cart lake charles LA 511 46 2 1:04:41.6
Todd Burns 499 44 3 1:05:40.0

Male Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Scott Olden Dallas TX 560 45 10 1:09:37.4
Top

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Tommy Smith Garland TX 582 50 12 1:10:53.5

Male No Age Provided

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
DQ Unknown Partic. 440 DQ 1:02:30.0

Male 14 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jacob Shepherd Irving TX 578 15 18 1:14:27.0
2 Alex Olmeta Dallas TX 562 14 54 1:31:46.0
Jayan Joshi Dallas TX 545 14 55 1:32:22.6

Male 20 to 24

Top

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Joseph De Fazio Lubbock TX 520 22 6 1:07:23.1
Jason Graham Southlake TX 532 21 21 1:15:16.5
Brad Shine Garland TX 579 22 45 1:25:06.8

Male 25 to 29




Place Name

1
2
3

Top

Kyle Cockayne
Cole Fugate
John Rushing
Jonny Guerra

Place Name

=

Brett Crossland
Stephen Levall
Brian Zahm
Wesley Williams
Jesse Carrington
Enrique Carbajal

Chad Sanders
Francis Oliver
Glenn Merkel
Matt Elgin
Brian McBride
Aaron Wall

Carlos Torres
Marco Govoni
Monty Hardy
Keith Graham
Trent Michel
Jason Ramey

james dillion
Todd Brinkley
Warren Durham
Michael Thomas
Derek Smith
Mark Sullivan
Stephen Johnson

Dripping Springs TX
Flower Mound TX
Plano TX

Benbrook TX

Male 30 to 34

City

Wichita Falls TX
Plano TX
Austin TX

Azle TX
ROANOKE TX
Dallas TX

Male 35 to 39

City

Little Rock AR
Grapevine TX
Fort Worth TX
Aledo TX
Austin TX
Fort Worth TX

Male 40 to 44

City

San Antonio TX
Dallas TX

Irving TX

Highland Village TX
Dallas TX

Coppell TX

Male 45 to 49

City

Denton TX
Frisco TX
Richardson TX
ABQ NM

Fort Worth TX
Tyler TX
Bedford TX

Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

514
528
500
535

28
28
25
28

5
7
36
51

1:06:51.5
1:07:47.9
1:21:18.4
1:29:35.7

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

517
549
598
595
510
509

33
34
33
30
32
31

1:08:18.7
1:09:07.1
1:11:11.7
1:15:00.6
1:20:01.8
1:35:44.4

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

577
561
558
523
557
593

37
35
39
39
36
35

23
24
33
34
43

1:06:38.3
1:15:29.1
1:15:56.1
1:19:19.5
1:19:49.3
1:24:34.1

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

590
531
540
533
559
573

42
44
40
43
42
40

11
26
29
31
49
59

1:10:28.0
1:16:32.9
1:18:08.7
1:18:35.1
1:28:27.6
1:34:50.4

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

521
507
522
588
580
586
544

48
48
45
46
45
47
47

25
27
32
47
67
72
73

1:16:07.0
1:17:05.1
1:19:10.0
1:27:57.5
1:39:23.6
1:42:24.1
1:43:08.2



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 edward marx Colleyville TX 555 51 20 1:15:07.7
2 richy harder pantego TX 539 52 69 1:40:32.9
3 James Longpine Checotah OK 550 54 75 1:44:56.7

Male 55 to 59

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jay Prestipino Plano TX 569 59 15 1:12:49.4
2  Chris Pearson Sulphur Springs TX 565 58 28 1:17:35.3
3 George Lujan Arlington TX 553 57 82 2:09:30.2

Male 60 to 64

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 James Griffis Woodlands TX 534 62 22 1:15:18.7
2 Bill Crow No. Little Rock AR 518 63 44 1:25:02.0
3 Johnny Hukill Azle TX 543 60 50 1:29:11.2
4 Mark Wygant Wylie TX 597 60 52 1:30:21.2
5 Tom Rafferty Plano TX 571 62 77 1:45:55.8
6 Darrell Cribbs Fort Worth TX 516 62 81 2:03:43.6

Male 65 to 69

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Leonard Hansen Edmond OK 538 69 58 1:34:08.5

Male 70 and Over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 ole lorenzetti f ort worth TX 552 79 86 2:28:30.7

Coed Relay

Mixed 0-99

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Coed Relay Grandpa'swinnerNew Member Duncan OK 600 68 1 1:26:40.3

Clyesdales

Male 99 and Under




Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Mike Gustafson Little EIm TX 537 39 1 2:03:21.1

Female 99 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Sara Barnard Irving TX 502 44 1 1:45:34.9
2 Ashley Gustafson Little EIm TX 536 31 2 1:57:28.7
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