## Fast N Furious Duathlon Age Group Results

February 15, 2015

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Age Group Du Men: <u>Top Finishers 0- 0 14-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-99</u>
Age Group Du Women: <u>Top Finishers 14-19 20-24 25-29 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 70-99</u>
Coed Relay <u>0-99</u>

Male Relay Men:
Female Relay Women:
Clyesdales Men: 1-99
Athena Women: 1-99
Physically Challenge Men:
Physically Challenge Women:
Athlete Concerns Men:
Athlete Concerns Women:

Top

Top

Jenna Hay

## **Age Group Du**

Female Overall Winners							
Place	<u>e Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Overall</u>	Total Time	
1	Kate Braybrook	Austin TX	506	35	14	1:11:23.1	
2	Regina Kaplan-Rakowski	Flower Mound TX	546	41	16	1:13:04.0	
3	Christina Bell	Dallas TX	503	42	17	1:13:20.4	
_							

Place Name	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Overal</u>	<u>l Total Time</u>
1 Anne Ekern	Houston TX	599	47	30	1:18:13.5

Top	
	Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name	<u>City</u>	Bib No Age Overall Total Tim
1 Colleen Rebant	Ovilla TX	574 60 48 1:28:11.3

remaie 14 to 19					
Place Name	<u>City</u>	Bib No	Age (	<u>Overal</u>	<u>l Total Time</u>
1 Ariana Luterman	Dallas TX	554	16	39	1:22:45.4

Female 20 to 24							
<u>Place Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	Age	<u>Overall</u>	<b>Total Time</b>		
1 Jessica Wolfe	Albuquerque NM	596	22	37	1:21:43.2		
2 Sarah Brown	TX TX	508	22	41	1:23:17.2		

Lubbock TX

541

21

60

1:35:02.1

4 <u>Top</u>	Josie Ripley	Albuquerque NM	575	20	63	1:36:59.7
<u>10p</u>		Female 25 to 29				
Place	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>				l <u>Total Time</u>
1	Elizabeth Fowler	North Richland Hills TX		28	68	1:40:13.1
2 <u>Top</u>	rebecca penn	denton TX	566	25	71	1:42:08.9
		Female 35 to 39				
Place	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	Age	<u>Overal</u>	l Total Time
1	Tara King	Frisco TX	547	37	38	1:22:21.2
2	Traci Phipps	Irving TX	568	35	53	1:31:00.3
3 4	Rachel Longpine Sabrina Ewald	Checotah OK McKinney TX	551 524	38 37	74 79	1:44:16.2 1:54:26.7
<u>Top</u>	Sabilia Ewalu	MCKIIIIey 17	324	37	79	1.34.20.7
		Female 40 to 44				
Place	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	Age	<u>Overal</u>	l <u>Total Time</u>
1	victoria repice	<u> </u>	498	44	40	1:22:58.4
Z <sub>Top</sub>	Edithann Ramey	Coppell TX	572	42	70	1:40:48.5
<u>Top</u>		Female 45 to 49				
Place	Name	City	Rih No	Λαρ	Overal	l Total Time
Place	Name Tanva Van Winkle	<u>City</u> Waxahachie TX	_			<u>I Total Time</u> 1:23:32.8
	Name Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith	<u>City</u> Waxahachie TX Garland TX	Bib No 591 581	49 48	<u>Overal</u> 42 46	l Total Time 1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8
1	Tanya Van Winkle	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA	591 581 529	49 48 49	42 46 64	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5
1 2 3 4	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX	591 581 529 530	49 48 49 47	42 46 64 65	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8
1 2 3 4 5	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX	591 581 529 530 587	49 48 49 47 45	42 46 64 65 66	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2
1 2 3 4	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX	591 581 529 530	49 48 49 47	42 46 64 65	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8
1 2 3 4 5 6	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX	591 581 529 530 587	49 48 49 47 45	42 46 64 65 66	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2
1 2 3 4 5 6	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX	591 581 529 530 587	49 48 49 47 45	42 46 64 65 66	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX	591 581 529 530 587 594	49 48 49 47 45 48	42 46 64 65 66 78	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX	591 581 529 530 587 594	49 48 49 47 45 48	42 46 64 65 66 78	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts  Name Cyndy Hills Julie marx	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX Colleyville TX	591 581 529 530 587 594 <b>Bib No</b> 542 556	49 48 49 47 45 48 • Age 51 51	42 46 64 65 66 78 Overal 76 80	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5 I Total Time 1:45:13.5 1:57:40.3
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts  Page Name Cyndy Hills	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX	591 581 529 530 587 594 Bib No	49 48 49 47 45 48 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	42 46 64 65 66 78 Overal	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts  Name Cyndy Hills Julie marx	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX Colleyville TX ft worth TX	591 581 529 530 587 594 <b>Bib No</b> 542 556	49 48 49 47 45 48 • Age 51 51	42 46 64 65 66 78 Overal 76 80	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5 I Total Time 1:45:13.5 1:57:40.3
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts  Name Cyndy Hills Julie marx	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX Colleyville TX	591 581 529 530 587 594 <b>Bib No</b> 542 556	49 48 49 47 45 48 • Age 51 51	42 46 64 65 66 78 Overal 76 80	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5 I Total Time 1:45:13.5 1:57:40.3
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts  Parame Cyndy Hills Julie marx karyn peak	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX Colleyville TX ft worth TX  Female 55 to 59	591 581 529 530 587 594 <b>Bib No</b> 542 556 564	49 48 49 47 45 48 2 Age 51 51 52	42 46 64 65 66 78 Overal 76 80 84	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5 I Total Time 1:45:13.5 1:57:40.3 2:13:47.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top  Place 1 2 3 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts  Page 1  Name 2  Cyndy Hills Julie marx karyn peak	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX Colleyville TX ft worth TX  Female 55 to 59  City	591 581 529 530 587 594 Bib No 542 556 564	49 48 49 47 45 48 2 Age 51 51 52	42 46 64 65 66 78 Overal 76 80 84	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5 I Total Time 1:45:13.5 1:57:40.3 2:13:47.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts  Para Name Cyndy Hills Julie marx karyn peak  Name christy perry	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX Colleyville TX ft worth TX  Female 55 to 59	591 581 529 530 587 594 <b>Bib No</b> 542 556 564	49 48 49 47 45 48 2 Age 51 51 52	42 46 64 65 66 78 Overal 76 80 84	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5 I Total Time 1:45:13.5 1:57:40.3 2:13:47.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top  Place 1 2 3 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts  Page 1  Name 2  Cyndy Hills Julie marx karyn peak	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX Colleyville TX ft worth TX  Female 55 to 59  City Coppell TX	591 581 529 530 587 594 Bib No 542 556 564	49 48 49 47 45 48 • Age 51 51 52 • Age	42 46 64 65 66 78 Overal 76 80 84 Overal 56	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5 I Total Time 1:45:13.5 1:57:40.3 2:13:47.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 Top  Place 1 2 3 Top	Tanya Van Winkle Leslie Smith sandra germany Sheila Gibson Yvonne Thapa Robin Weerts  Name Cyndy Hills Julie marx karyn peak  Name christy perry Mary Staffeld	Waxahachie TX Garland TX Shreveport LA Azle TX Plano TX Fort Worth TX  Female 50 to 54  City Coppell TX Colleyville TX ft worth TX  Female 55 to 59  City Coppell TX Benbrook TX	591 581 529 530 587 594 <b>Bib No</b> 542 556 564	49 48 49 47 45 48 2 Age 51 51 52 2 Age 57 55	42 46 64 65 66 78 Overal 76 80 84 Overal 56 57	1:23:32.8 1:26:11.8 1:37:14.5 1:37:56.8 1:39:14.2 1:54:24.5 I Total Time 1:45:13.5 1:57:40.3 2:13:47.1

Place Name	City	Bib No Age Overall	Total Time					
1 Jerianne Davis	Edmond OK	519 61 62	1:35:50.0					
<u>Top</u>								
Femal	e 70 and Ov	er						
Place Name	City	Bib No Age Overall	Total Time					
1 Betsy Veneziano	Carrollton TX	592 70 85	2:22:55.1					
<u>Top</u>								
Male Overall Winners								
Place Name	City	Bib No Age Overall	Total Time					
1 Markku Toiviainen	Flower Mound TX	589 42 1	1:02:30.0					
2 Kevin Cart	lake charles LA	511 46 2	1:04:41.6					
3 Todd Burns		499 44 3	1:05:40.0					
	asters Winn	orc						
Male M	asters willing	CIS						
Place Name	City	Bib No Age Overall 1						
1 Scott Olden	Dallas TX	560 45 10	1:09:37.4					
	d Masters W	linners						
Male Grand	u Masters W							
Place Name 1 Tommy Smith	<u>City</u> Garland TX	Bib No Age Overall 1 582 50 12	1:10:53.5					
1 Tommy Smith	Garianu 17	362 30 12	1.10.55.5					
Male No	o Age Provid	led						
Diago Nama	City	Dib No Ago Overell 7	Fotal Time					
Place Name  DO Unknown Partic. 440	<u>City</u>	Bib No Age Overall 1 440 DQ	1:02:30.0					
Top		++0 BQ	1.02.50.0					
Ma	le 14 to 19							
Place Name	<u>City</u>	Bib No Age Overall 1	Total Time					
1 Jacob Shepherd	Irving TX	578 15 18	1:14:27.0					
2 Alex Olmeta	Dallas TX	562 14 54	1:31:46.0					
3 Jayan Joshi	Dallas TX	545 14 55	1:32:22.6					
<u>Top</u>	la 20 ta 24							
Ma	le 20 to 24							
Place Name	<u>City</u>	Bib No Age Overall	Total Time					
1 Joseph De Fazio	Lubbock TX	520 22 6	1:07:23.1					
2 Jason Graham	Southlake TX	532 21 21	1:15:16.5					
3 Brad Shine	Garland TX	579 22 45	1:25:06.8					
	le 25 to 29							

	e <u>Name</u>		City				<u>l Total Time</u>
1	Kyle Cockayne		Dripping Springs TX	514	28	5	1:06:51.5
2	Cole Fugate		Flower Mound TX	528	28	7	1:07:47.9
3	John Rushing		Plano TX	500	25	36	1:21:18.4
4	Jonny Guerra		Benbrook TX	535	28	51	1:29:35.7
<u>Top</u>							
		Male	30 to 34				
Place	e <u>Name</u>		City	Rib No	Δne	Overal	<u> I Total Time</u>
1	Brett Crossland		Wichita Falls TX	517	33	8	1:08:18.7
2	Stephen Levall		Plano TX	549	34	9	1:09:07.1
3	Brian Zahm		Austin TX	598	33	13	1:11:11.7
4	Wesley Williams		Azle TX	595	30	19	1:15:00.6
5	Jesse Carrington		ROANOKE TX	510	32	35	1:20:01.8
6	Enrique Carbajal		Dallas TX	509	31	61	1:35:44.4
<u>Top</u>	Liffique Carbajai		Dallas TX	309	J1	01	1.55.44.4
		Male	35 to 39				
		1-laic					
	e Name		City				l Total Time
1	Chad Sanders		Little Rock AR	577	37	4	1:06:38.3
2	Francis Oliver		Grapevine TX	561	35	23	1:15:29.1
3	Glenn Merkel		Fort Worth TX	558	39	24	1:15:56.1
4	Matt Elgin		Aledo TX	523	39	33	1:19:19.5
5	Brian McBride		Austin TX	557	36	34	1:19:49.3
6	Aaron Wall		Fort Worth TX	593	35	43	1:24:34.1
<u>Top</u>		Mala	40 1 44				
		маіе	40 to 44				
Place	e <u>Name</u>		City	Bib No	Age	Overal	l <u>Total Time</u>
1	Carlos Torres		San Antonio TX	590	42	11	1:10:28.0
2	Marco Govoni		Dallas TX	531	44	26	1:16:32.9
3	Monty Hardy		Irving TX	540	40	29	1:18:08.7
4	Keith Graham		Highland Village TX	533	43	31	1:18:35.1
5	Trent Michel		Dallas TX	559	42	49	1:28:27.6
6	Jason Ramey		Coppell TX	573	40	59	1:34:50.4
Тор	·						
		Male	45 to 49				
51			6'1	D'1 N			
	e <u>Name</u>		City				l Total Time
1	james dillion		Denton TX	521	48	25	1:16:07.0
2	Todd Brinkley		Frisco TX	507	48	27	1:17:05.1
3	Warren Durham		Richardson TX	522	45	32	1:19:10.0
4	Michael Thomas		ABQ NM	588	46	47	1:27:57.5
5	Derek Smith		Fort Worth TX	580	45	67	1:39:23.6
6	Mark Sullivan		Tyler TX	586	47	72	1:42:24.1
7	Stephen Johnson		Bedford TX	544	47	73	1:43:08.2
<u>Top</u>		Mala					
		мале	50 to 54				

Plac	<u>e Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	Overal	l <u>Total Time</u>
1	edward marx	Colleyville TX	555	51	20	1:15:07.7
2	richy harder	pantego TX	539	52	69	1:40:32.9
_ 3	James Longpine	Checotah OK	550	54	75	1:44:56.7
<u>Top</u>		M I 55 I 50				
		Male 55 to 59				
Plac	e <u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	) Age	Overal	l <u>Total Time</u>
1	Jay Prestipino	Plano TX	569	59	15	1:12:49.4
2	Chris Pearson	Sulphur Springs TX	565	58	28	1:17:35.3
3	George Lujan	Arlington TX	553	57	82	2:09:30.2
<u>Top</u>						
		Male 60 to 64				
Plac	<u>e Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Pih Na	Ago.	Overal	l Total Time
1	James Griffis	Woodlands TX	534	62	22	1:15:18.7
2	Bill Crow	No. Little Rock AR	518	63	44	1:25:02.0
3	Johnny Hukill	Azle TX	543	60	50	1:29:11.2
4	Mark Wygant	Wylie TX	597	60	52	1:30:21.2
5	Tom Rafferty	Plano TX	571	62	77	1:45:55.8
6	Darrell Cribbs	Fort Worth TX	516	62	81	2:03:43.6
<u>Top</u>						
		Male 65 to 69				
Plac	<u>e Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	Aae (	Overal	l <u>Total Time</u>
1	Leonard Hansen	Edmond OK	538	69	58	1:34:08.5
Top						
		Male 70 and Over	•			
Plac	<u>e Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Rib No	Δαe	Overal	<u> I Total Time</u>
1	ole lorenzetti	f`ort worth TX	552	79	86	2:28:30.7
		Coed Relay				
		coed Relay				
<u>Top</u>						
		Mixed 0-99				
Plac	<u>e Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Dib Na	Ago	Overal	<u>I Total Time</u>
<u> </u>	<u>e Name</u> Coed Relay Grandpa'swinner	<u>-</u>	600	68	<u>overar</u> 1	1:26:40.3
1	Coed Relay Granupa Swilliner	New Member Duncan OK	000	00	1	1.20.40.3
		Clyesdales				
		Ciyesuales				
<u>Top</u>						
		1ale 99 and Unde	r			

Plac	<u>e Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	Age (	Overal	<u>II Total Time</u>
1	Mike Gustafson	Little Elm TX	537	39	1	2:03:21.1

## Athena

<u>Top</u>

## Female 99 and Under

Place Name		<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	Age (	<u>Overal</u>	l <u>Total Time</u>
1	Sara Barnard	Irving TX	502	44	1	1:45:34.9
2	Ashley Gustafson	Little Elm TX	536	31	2	1:57:28.7